	Resultater Skövde 6-timmars
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2016-03-12
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Kvinnor
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Plats
	Startnr.
	Namn
	Klubb
	Född
	Klass
	Distans

	1
	151
	Sundberg Sophia
	Väsby IK
	1984
	Ksen
	78 579

	2
	129
	Smedman Sofia
	Skövde
	1988
	Kmot
	67 775

	3
	57
	Honek Jennifer
	IF Linnéa
	1985
	Ksen
	67 742



	Män
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Plats
	Startnr.
	Namn
	Klubb
	Född
	Klass
	Distans

	1
	133
	Välitalo Dan
	Västerås LK
	1971
	M40
	78 252

	2
	107
	Persson Rasmus
	Sportson Skövde Multisport
	1990
	Msen
	75 263

	3
	160
	Zantelid Michael
	Umara Sport Club
	1974
	M40
	73 864

	…
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	52
	Heskestad Per Audun
	AKS, Norge
	1955
	M60
	69 433

	79
	147
	Aasbö Henrik
	Rindal IL Norge
	1957
	Mmot
	42 195




